CONNECTING THE WORLD TOGETHER
C band PicoBUC® family from IRT Technologies is the breakthrough in satellite communication
market due the unprecedented compact package, lightweight and superior performance.
High power PicoBUC® family provides up to 120W maximum output power in ultra-
compact package powered by GaN technology. IRT PicoBUC® features best in class RF
characteristics, embedded output isolator, extensive monitor and
control capabilities, enabled via Ethernet, Serial and/or Analog
Interfaces

** This power level is also available in GaN        Specifications are subject to change without notice
IRT Part Number Output
Power
(W)
Psat
(dBm/W)
Prated
(dBm/W)
Plinear
(dBm/W)
P  Cons at
Prated
P  Cons
at Plin
GaAs/GaN
TPB-CB00430-HMA X* 20W 44/25 43/20 40/10 140W 90W GaAs **
TPB-CB00460-HMA X* 40W 47/50 46/40 43/20 220W 190W GaAs **
TPB-CB00480-HMS X* 60W 48/60 48/60 45/30 350W 320W GaN
TPB-CB00490-HMS X* 80W 49/80 49/80 46/40 390W 340W GaN
TPB-CB00500-HMS X* 100W 50/100 50/100 47/50 320W 350W GaN
TPB-CB00510-HMS X* 120W 51/120 51/120 48/60 450W 360W GaN